AllEttan Sodra

Referee (s)

Robin Werner Jonatan Svanberg

Goalkeepers
60 JARVINEN Mika

30 VON SCHOULTZ Martin

1st Line

RD 66 MARKMAN Ludvig

LD 8 SOLOMON FRISELL Jesp
RW 10 ROSLUND Mikael

CE | 21 SAARI Micke

LW/ 90 GRONHAGEN Jacob

2nd Line

RD 76 HERMANSSON Mans
LD | 28 FORSMARK Filip

RW 72 HEIVER Alexander
CE | 49 JOHANSSON Niklas
LW 11 HULTBERG Jesper

3rd Line

RD 32 SUNDLOV Sebastian
LD 29 EKMAN LARSSON Ke
RW 19 ANDERSSON Simon
CE | 71 ANDERSSON Daniel
LW| 15 SANTESSON Erik

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 26 FRIDOLFSSON Viktor
CE | 27 LINDBERG Alfred

LW 23 MALMUNGER Wiking

Extra players

Head Coach
Eric Karlsson

Missing players

LD | 7 CARLSSON Ludvig
RD' 33 RASCH Christoffer
CE | 59 GUSTAFSSON Oscar

GP GPI SO W

4 4 0 3
4 0 0 0
GP G A TP
4 0 0 0
4 1 3 4
4 3 3 6
4 1 2 3
4 3 1 4
GP G A TP
4 0 1 1
4 0 1 1
4 0 2 2
4 0 6 6
2 2 0 2
GP G A TP
4 1 0 1
4 0 1 1
4 1 4 5
4 0 4 4
4 5 1 6
GP G A TP

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Hans Ottinger

GP G A TP
4 0 1 1
3 0 2 2
0 0 0 0

Lineup

GAA SVS%
2,51 92,13
N/A N/A

+/-
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+/-

+/-
0
4
0

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Karlskrona HK - Skovde IK
NKT Arena Karlskrona A-Hall

Linesman
Tobias Ericsson

Goalkeepers
52 ABRAHAMSSON Fritz

40 FAGERBLOM Hugo

1st Line

RD 27 KARDEVALL Max

LD 2 ABRAHAMSSON Axel
RW 28 BLOMBERG Anton

CE 19 SODER Kristoffer

LW 64 TERNBLAD Alexander

2nd Line

RD' 23 SUNDIN Anton

LD 18 THELL Liam

RW 16 HENRIKSSON Alexand
CE 20 STROM Jonathan

LW 9 DAHNE Erik

3rd Line

RD

LD 25 HURTIG Arvid

RW 49 FRODELIUS William
CE 70 SIWERT Simon

LW 91 FRANDBERG John

4th Line
RD

LD

RW

CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Fredrik Ljunggren

Missing players

RD 3 DAHNE Fredrik

RD 5 BOLINDER Viktor

LW 10 EMANUELSSON Jespe
CE 12 MOLLER Erik

R | 13 ERLANDSSON Jesper
R | 17 AHLRIK William

RD 22 DYNELL Elias

CE 24 FORSMARK Oscar

LW 25 EMANUELSSON Jacob
R 29 LUNDMARK Anton

LD | 55 GUSTAVSSON Samuel
RD 60 WERNER Joel

RD| 68 THILANDER Adam

CE | 72 LUNDMARK David
CE 98 FORSMARK Carl

CE | 99 OLSSON Martin

Missing Goalies
35 WALLIN Robin
35 SJOKVIST Noel
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Assistant Coach
Jimmy Krusell
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GAA SVS%
2,01 91,67
4,50 89,89

+/-
0
-2
-4
-5
-1

+/-
-2
-1
0
0
0

+/-

-1
3

+/-

+/-

+/-
0
-4
0
-1
-2
-1
0
-2
0
-3
-6
-1
0
-2
0
0

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

W GAA SVS%
0 NA NA
0 NA NA



